
2026 ASCC CALENDAR 

2026年澳大利亚标准中文学校校历 
 

 ASCC Term Dates       ACT School Term & Holidays 

  Term 1 Sat 31 Jan – Sun 29 Mar   Term Starting Date (Children)   Chinese Culture Day   HSK, HSKK, YCT, BCT dates Mon 2 Feb – Thu 2 Apr 

 Term 2 Sat 19 Apr – Sun 28 Jun        Mon 20 Apr – Fri 3 Jul 

 Term 3 Sat 18 Jul – Sun 20 Sep   Term Starting Date (Adult)  Public Holidays  Chinese Cultural Camp Holiday Mon 20 Jul – Fri 25 Sep 

 Term 4 Sat 10 Oct – Sun 6 Dec      Program Mon 12 Oct – Fri 18 Dec 

 Teachers Conference   25 Jan & 28 Jun  School Holidays  Term Test Days (Children)   Chinese Language Day  
 

January  February  March  April 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31          29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30   

                               

May  June  July  August 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

31     1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 4  30 31     1 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13  5 6 7 8 9 10 11  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20  12 13 14 15 16 17 18  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27  19 20 21 22 23 24 25  16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28 29 30      26 27 28 29 30 31   23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

                               

September  October  November  December 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat  Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 2 3 4 5      1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12  4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19  11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26  18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30     25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30       27 28 29 30 31   
1/1 NY’s Holiday Days; 26/1 Australia Day holiday; 9/3 Canberra Day; 3/4 Good Friday; 6/4 Easter Monday; 25/4 Anzac Day; 1/6 Reconciliation Day; 8/6 King’s Birthday; 5/10 Labour Day; 25/12 Christmas Day; 28/12 Boxing Day Holiday. 
Please note:  There will be no classes on long weekends, except for BSSS Course students, who will have one additional session in Term 1 and two additional sessions in Term 2. 
                        HSK and YCT test dates will be added once they are released by Chinese Testing International. 


